

Terms and Conditions

*'Miles & More Axis Bank Credit Card' means a Co-branded card issued by Axis Bank pursuant to Co-branded arrangement with Miles & Mores International

You need to hold either a Miles & More Axis Bank World Credit Card or Miles & More Axis Bank World Select Credit Card to avail of the special home loan rates.

**The Welcome Bonus of miles will be credited to your Miles & More account after the first purchase transaction on the Credit Card in the same or the next billing cycle in which the first purchase has taken place. You will receive 5,000 Award Miles for the Miles & More Axis Bank World Credit Card and 15,000 award miles for the Miles & More Axis Bank World Select Credit Card.

***With the Miles & More Axis Bank World Select Credit Card and Miles & More Axis Bank World Credit Card your miles are exempt from expiring provided you make a miles related purchase at least once a month (that is not returned or refunded) and have held either one of the Miles & More Axis Bank World Credit Cards for at least three months. If one of the conditions is not met, the mileage expiration is reactivated and the miles will expire again according to the Miles & More terms & conditions. Not relevant for Frequent Travelers, Senators and HON Circle Members as due to their status miles will not expire as long as they hold the status. When cancelling the Miles & More Axis Bank Credit Card, the award miles earned before and during the Credit Card validity period are again subject to expiry in accordance with the Miles & More Terms & Conditions. For further information please visit miles-and-more.com/en/no-mileage-expiration.

By clicking the "Apply now" button in this email, you will be directed to Axis Bank registration website. Please note, when you proactively register yourself on Axis website for the above marketing promotion/ special offer/ product update or any such information that Axis Bank/ Subsidiaries/ Affiliates/ Agents contacting you by overriding the National Do Not Call (NDNC) registry. Please note that Axis Bank is entitled in its absolute discretion to accept or reject the application at any stage without assigning any reason and Axis Bank's decision with this regard shall be final and binding on Cardholders in all respects.

Further, in case of all matters relating to the miles including any discrepancy relating to it or eligibility of any Cardholder, Miles & Mores's decision shall be final and binding on Cardholders in all respects. Any person taking the advantage of this promotion shall be deemed to have read, understood and accepted these terms and conditions.

The terms and conditions of aforesaid promotion can be amended or modified at any time at AXIS Bank's sole discretion. The aforesaid promotion is subject to applicable law and regulations and would be modified / discontinued based on the prevailing law / regulation at any point of time and neither party shall be under any liability or obligation or continue implementation of the said promotion till such time the terms are modified by the Parties as per the prevailing/ amended law at that point of time. In the event, that the promotion cannot be continued without total compliance of the prevailing law at any point of time, this promotional activity shall be deemed to be terminated forthwith from the date when the amended law restricting / prohibiting the promotion comes into force. These terms and conditions are in addition to and not in abrogation of the terms and conditions governing the issuance and usage of Miles & More Axis Bank Credit Cards and the terms and conditions of the promotion. Any dispute relating to the promotion or the terms and conditions shall be subject to the jurisdiction of the courts in Mumbai only.

The images are provided only for pictorial representation and Axis Bank do not undertake any liability or responsibility for the information contained herein.